
F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  A T  W W W . L B G C . O R G  
O R  C O N T A C T  M I S H A  B U R L E S O N  A T  M I S H A . B U R L E S O N @ L B G C . O R G  O R  C A L L  9 7 8 - 8 6 6 - 9 3 2 8 .

Telephone:

Company Name: 

Event Contact Name: 

Email: 

Purchase your
sponsorship

package with the
ease of Venmo.

Please make checks
payable to: 

Boys & Girls Club 
of Greater Lowell
657 Middlesex St.
Lowell, MA 01851

Simply check off the sponsorship package that works best for you!

Venmo
@BGCGL

Event website
www.lbgc.org

Learn more 
& purchase
sponsorship

via credit card.

We hope you'll
join us! 

We hope you'll
join us! 

 Presenting Sponsor - $10,000 Presenting Sponsor - $10,000
(2) Tables of 10 to the Holiday Auction. 
Up to $4,600 tax-deductible gift to support the Club mission.
Select all marketing benefits that appeal to you.

(1) Table of 10 to the Holiday Auction. 
Up to $900 tax-deductible gift to support the Club mission.
Select up to 4 marketing benefits that appeal to you.

(1) Table of 10 to the Holiday Auction.
Up to $2,300 tax-deductible gift to support the Club mission.
Select all marketing benefits that appeal to you.

No Problem! Please contact me to discuss other opportunities.
Don't see a sponsorship that fits your needs?Don't see a sponsorship that fits your needs?

Premier Sponsor - $5,000Premier Sponsor - $5,000

(4) Event tickets to the Holiday Auction.
Up to $700 tax-deductible gift to support the Club mission.
Select up to 3 marketing benefits that appeal to you.

Platinum Sponsor - $3,000Platinum Sponsor - $3,000

 Gold Sponsor - $1,750 Gold Sponsor - $1,750

(4) Event tickets to the Holiday Auction.
Up to $400 tax-deductible gift to support the Club mission.
Your Company Name / Logo on table wine bottles at the event.  
Select 2 marketing benefit that appeals to you.

 Wine Sponsor - $2,000 Wine Sponsor - $2,000

Custom BenefitsCustom BenefitsSocial Media post

Signage on event
website

Other: _________
_______________
_______________

Select the benefit(s)
you would like with
your sponsorship!

Signage during
event

Recognition in
Club's E-Newsletter

I would like to waive
the marketing benefits.

Contact Misha for a custom
benefit that appeals to you.

mailto:ymaysonet@lbgc.org


F O R  M O R E  I N F O R M A T I O N  V I S I T  O U R  W E B S I T E  A T  W W W . L B G C . O R G  
O R  C O N T A C T  M I S H A  B U R L E S O N  A T  M I S H A . B U R L E S O N @ L B G C . O R G  O R  C A L L  9 7 8 - 8 6 6 - 9 3 2 8 .

Telephone:

Company Name: 

Event Contact Name: 

Email: 

(4) Event tickets to the Auction.
Up to $200 tax-deductible gift to
support the Club mission.
Your Company Name / Logo on
dessert platters at the event. 
Select 1 marketing benefit that
appeals to you.

Custom BenefitsCustom Benefits

Purchase your
sponsorship

package with the
ease of Venmo.

Please make checks
payable to: 

Boys & Girls Club 
of Greater Lowell
657 Middlesex St.
Lowell, MA 01851

 Stronger Together - $100 Stronger Together - $100
Select 1 marketing benefit that
appeals to you.
Event ticket NOT included with this
sponsorship level. 

Club Advocate - $250Club Advocate - $250
(1) Event ticket to the Auction.
Select 1 marketing benefit that
appeals to you.

Simply check off the sponsorship package that works best for you!

(2) Event tickets to the Auction.
Up to $100 tax-deductible gift to
support the Club mission.
Select 1 marketing benefit that
appeals to you.

(2) Event tickets to the Auction.
Up to $100 tax-deductible gift to
support the Club mission.
Please contact Misha to discuss a
custom marketing benefit that
appeals to you. Venmo

@BGCGL

Event website
www.lbgc.org

Learn more 
& purchase
sponsorship

via credit card.

We hope you'll
join us! 

We hope you'll
join us! 

 Champion of Kids - $500 Champion of Kids - $500

(4) Event tickets to the Auction.
Up to $700 tax-deductible gift to
support the Club mission.
Select up to 3 marketing benefits
that appeal to you.

Photo Sponsor - $1,000Photo Sponsor - $1,000

 Dessert Sponsor - $1,500 Dessert Sponsor - $1,500  Gold Sponsor - $1,750 Gold Sponsor - $1,750

No Problem! Please contact me to discuss other opportunities.
Don't see a sponsorship that fits your needs?Don't see a sponsorship that fits your needs?

Social Media post

Signage on event
website

Other: _________
_______________
_______________

Select the benefit(s)
you would like with
your sponsorship!

Signage during
event

Recognition in
Club's E-Newsletter

I would like to waive
the marketing benefits.

Contact Misha for a custom
benefit that appeals to you.

mailto:ymaysonet@lbgc.org

